

Civil M.A./98/2026
Bharatbai Vs. Nil

ORDER BELOW EXH.14

V.P. is Filed

Place: Udgir.
Date : 05/05/2026
Udgir.

Sd/-
(Shri. V. R. Gharal)
Jt. Civil Judge J.D.,

Civil M.A./98/2026
Bharatbai Vs. Nil

ORDER BELOW EXH.15

Address memo is Filed.

Place: Udgir.
Date : 05/05/2026
Udgir.

Sd/-
(Shri. V. R. Gharal)
Jt. Civil Judge J.D.,

Civil M.A./98/2026
Bharatbai Vs. Nil

ORDER BELOW EXH.16

Application of Adjournment for say is allowed.

Place: Udgir.
Date : 05/05/2026
Udgir.

Sd/-
(Shri. V. R. Gharal)
Jt. Civil Judge J.D.,