

Civil M. A./98-2026
Bharatbai V/s Nil

ORDER BELOW EXH.13

VP of objection petitioner is filed.

Place: Udgir.
Date : 05/05/2026

Sd/-
(Shri. V. R. Gharal)
Jt. Civil Judge J.D., Udgir.

